
2024 ABSA - AAA (9 & 10)
Time Field Tuesday, March 26 Time Field Tuesday, April 16 Time Field Friday, May 3

5:15 4 Marlins v Orioles 5:15 4 Red Sox v D'Backs 5:15 4 Red Sox v Twins

5:15 5 Braves v A's 5:15 5 Twins v Mariners 5:15 5 D'Backs v Blue Jays

5:15 6 Brewers v Angels 5:15 6 Blue Jays v Mets 5:15 6 Mets v Cubs

5:15 7 Rays v Astros 5:15 7 Dodgers v Cubs 5:15 7 Mariners v Dodgers

7:00 4 Astros v Orioles

Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, April 17 7:00 5 Rays v Marlins

5:15 4 Cubs v Twins 5:15 4 Rays v Angels 7:00 6 Brewers v Braves

5:15 5 Dodgers v Red Sox 5:15 5 Brewers v Astros 7:00 7 Angels v A's

5:15 6 Mets v D'Backs 5:15 6 Marlins v Braves

5:15 7 Blue Jays v Mariners 5:15 7 Orioles v A's Saturday, May 4

9:15 4 D'Backs v Dodgers

Tuesday, April 2 Friday, April 19 9:15 5 Twins v Mets

5:15 4 D'Backs v Cubs 5:15 4 Twins v Cubs 9:15 6 Cubs v Blue Jays

5:15 5 Dodgers v Twins 5:15 5 Red Sox v Dodgers 9:15 7 Mariners v Red Sox

5:15 6 Red Sox v Blue Jays 5:15 6 D'Backs v Mets 11:00 4 A's v Brewers

5:15 7 Mets v Mariners 5:15 7 Mariners v Blue Jays 11:00 5 Angels v Braves

7:00 4 Orioles v Marlins 11:00 6 Astros v Marlins

Wednesday, April 3 7:00 5 A's v Braves 11:00 7 Orioles v Rays

5:15 4 Astros v Braves 7:00 6 Angels v Brewers

5:15 5 Brewers v Orioles 7:00 7 Astros v Rays Tuesday, May 7

5:15 6 Rays v A's 5:15 4 Marlins v Brewers

5:15 7 Marlins v Angels Tuesday, April 23 5:15 5 Orioles v Angels

5:15 4 Brewers v A's 5:15 6 Rays v Braves

Friday, April 5 5:15 5 Braves v Angels 5:15 7 A's v Astros

5:15 4 Mariners v D'Backs 5:15 6 Marlins v Astros

5:15 5 Red Sox v Cubs 5:15 7 Rays v Orioles Wednesday, May 8

5:15 6 Mets v Dodgers 5:15 4 Cubs v Mariners

5:15 7 Twins v Blue Jays Wednesday, April 24 5:15 5 Twins v D'Backs

7:00 4 A's v Marlins 5:15 4 Dodgers v D'Backs 5:15 6 Dodgers v Blue Jays

7:00 5 Angels v Astros 5:15 5 Mets v Twins 5:15 7 Red Sox v Mets

7:00 6 Orioles v Braves 5:15 6 Blue Jays v Cubs

7:00 7 Rays v Brewers 5:15 7 Red Sox v Mariners Friday, May 10

5:15 4 Angels v Rays

Tuesday, April 9 Friday, April 26 5:15 5 Astros v Brewers

5:15 4 Orioles v Astros 5:15 4 Braves v Astros 5:15 6 Braves v Marlins

5:15 5 Marlins v Rays 5:15 5 Orioles v Brewers 5:15 7 A's v Orioles

5:15 6 Braves v Brewers 5:15 6 A's v Rays 7:00 4 D'Backs v Red Sox

5:15 7 A's v Angels 5:15 7 Angels v Marlins 7:00 5 Mariners v Twins

7:00 4 Cubs v D'Backs 7:00 6 Mets v Blue Jays

Wednesday, April 10 7:00 5 Twins v Dodgers 7:00 7 Cubs v Dodgers

5:15 4 Twins v Red Sox 7:00 6 Blue Jays v Red Sox

5:15 5 Blue Jays v D'Backs 7:00 7 Mariners v Mets

5:15 6 Cubs v Mets All games will be played at Duck Samford 

5:15 7 Dodgers v Mariners Tuesday, April 30 Baseball Complex on Airport Rd.

5:15 4 D'Backs v Mariners Home team is listed last on schedule & will 

Friday, April 12 5:15 5 Cubs v Red Sox occupy the 1st base dugout

5:15 4 Brewers v Marlins 5:15 6 Dodgers v Mets *IN CASE OF RAIN OR INCLEMENT WEATHER:  

5:15 5 Angels v Orioles 5:15 7 Blue Jays v Twins Visit: www.auburnalabama.org/baseball

5:15 6 Braves v Rays You will also be notified via email and 

5:15 7 Astros v A's Wednesday, May 1 MyRec

7:00 4 Mariners v Cubs 5:15 4 Marlins v A's Messages will be posted after 2:00pm

7:00 5 D'Backs v Twins 5:15 5 Astros v Angels League website:

7:00 6 Blue Jays v Dodgers 5:15 6 Braves v Orioles www.auburnalabama.org/baseball

7:00 7 Mets v Red Sox 5:15 7 Brewers v Rays

  



TOURNAMENT

ORANGE DIVISION BLUE DIVISION
Time Field Monday, May 13 Time Field Monday, May 13

5:15 4 Orange S8 v Orange S1 G1 5:15 6 Blue S8 v Blue S1 G1
5:15 5 Orange S7 v Orange S2 G2 5:15 7 Blue S7 v Blue S2 G2

Time Field Wednesday, May 15 Time Field Wednesday, May 15

5:15 4 Orange S6 v Orange S3 G3 5:15 6 Blue S6 v Blue S3 G3
5:15 5 Orange S5 v Orange S4 G4 5:15 7 Blue S5 v Blue S4 G4

Time Field Friday, May 17 Time Field Friday, May 17

5:15 4 WG4 v WG1 G5 5:15 6 WG4 v WG1 G5
5:15 5 WG3 v WG2 G6 5:15 7 WG3 v WG2 G6

*coin flip home/visitor* *coin flip home/visitor*

Time Field Monday, May 20 Time Field Monday, May 20

5:15 6 WG5 v WG6 G7 5:15 7 WG5 v WG6 G7
*coin flip home/visitor* *coin flip home/visitor*

*Championship
Field Time       Wednesday, May 22

6 5:30 Orange Winner v Blue Winner
*coin flip home/visitor

Gate admission charged, trophies will be awarded

to first and second place  (gate proceeds)

Orange Division Blue Division
Blue Jays Jordan Tree Service Angels JLD
Cubs Allen Orthodontics A's Auburn Gastroenterology
D'Backs Jewelry By Design Astros SafeSpray
Dodgers RE/MAX Ashley Miller Braves Thompson Carriers
Mariners Farnell Mechanical Brewers All For Children

Mets Bent Creek Motors Marlins Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
Red Sox Ryan Roberts Real Estate Orioles The Orthopaedic Clinic
Twins Lawn Doctor Rays SJC Concrete


